Program may be subject to change

Data Science 2024

Wednesday
28.8.2024

10.00-13.00

Thursday
29.8.2024

09.15
09.30-12.00
12.00-12.45

12.45-15.30
15.30

Friday
30.8.2024

09.00-09.30
09.30-10.15

10.15-12.00
12.00-12.45
12.45-13.30
13.30-15.30
15.30

For internationals
Introduction for newly arrived internationals

For everyone
Welcome in the atrium
LEGO Serious Play
Lunch

Conversations about IT careers
Social gathering at the student bar

For everyone

Rolls, coffee and tea

Practicalities, It’s Learning, MySDU,
Schedule, Q&A

Study group formation, tour de campus
Lunch

Welcome to Data Science

Tour in Kolding (walk)

Social gathering at the student bar

June 2024

Room 31.02
By SDU Education

By HUM, SAM & NAT

By SDU RIO

Bring your own or buy in the
canteen

By teachers and companies

Room 41.01
Provided by SDU
By study coordinator

By study coordinator
Provided by SDU

By head teacher Tariq Yousef
By study coordinator



