Data Science 2024

Wednesday

28.8.2024	For internationals	Room 31.02
10.00-13.00	Introduction for <u>newly arrived</u> internationals	By SDU Education

Thursday

29.8.2024	For everyone	
09.15	Welcome in the atrium	By HUM, SAM & NAT
09.30-12.00	LEGO Serious Play	By SDU RIO
12.00-12.45	Lunch	Bring your own or buy in the
		canteen
12.45-15.30	Conversations about IT careers	By teachers and companies
15.30	Social gathering at the student bar	

Friday

30.8.2024	For everyone	Room 41.01
09.00-09.30	Rolls, coffee and tea	Provided by SDU
09.30-10.15	Practicalities, It's Learning, MySDU,	By study coordinator
	Schedule, Q&A	
10.15-12.00	Study group formation, tour de campus	By study coordinator
12.00-12.45	Lunch	Provided by SDU
12.45-13.30	Welcome to Data Science	By head teacher Tariq Yousef
13.30-15.30	Tour in Kolding (walk)	By study coordinator
15.30	Social gathering at the student bar	